
First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dakota 20.43 01 60QBell 0.004 20039 60 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Penny 0.00 0 0NQLeonard 0.005 20041 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lucy 0.00 0 0ABSMcNulty 0.0011 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 28.34 01 75QSullivan 0.0010 12122 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Danni 30.41 01 74QLarkin 0.003 20017 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luna 20.38 02 64QZiesing 0.002 20036 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Nova 37.95 5 3NQBorga 0.001 20035 -2 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maksim 0.00 0 0NQWaldron 0.0012 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luna 35.14 0 5NQKraitchman 0.0010 16251 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rona 17.88 01 59QSchowalter 0.005 20019 59 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Taz 34.03 2 3NQWendelgass 0.006 20020 1 03
Jessie 38.21 6 2NQBurroughs 0.007 20174 -4 02
Kiva 20.66 0 1NQWendelgass 0.008 20258 1 01
Verb 0.00 0 0ABSDeWitt 0.004 20018 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kairos 18.08 0 6NQBorga 0.001 24217 6 06
Twitch 38.24 6 1NQRich 0.002 24227 -5 01
Ben 35.75 3 1NQBurroughs 0.003 24270 -2 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Spec 49.56 11 3NQKrivanich 0.0044 08105 -8 03
Nola 0.00 0 0NQHarrison 0.0045 08242 0 0
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.0043 08098 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chew 29.31 0 4NQUlissi 0.0040 12111 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Stormy 33.87 0 3NQChristie 0.0030 16150 3 03
Ruby-do 46.36 11 1NQEicher 0.0032 16247 -10 01
Samone 36.72 1 2NQEicher 0.0031 16252 1 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kody 39.37 7 3NQAnderson 0.0014 20168 -4 03
Lane 35.97 3 3NQZislin 0.0015 20193 0 03
Cayenne 36.62 4 3NQJohnson 0.0016 20256 -1 03
Lizzie 0.00 0 0NQLarkin 0.0017 20257 0 0
Spooner 0.00 0 0NQZiesing 0.0018 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kasha 0.00 0 0NQBorga 0.004 24225 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 37.85 0 3NQMacLeod 0.0042 08108 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 29.77 01 78QWeintrub 0.0038 12126 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chase 26.20 02 75QShulman 0.0035 12121 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 30.35 03 75QFelton 0.0036 12124 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joker 36.02 14 74QGibson 0.0037 12125 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Charlie 38.50 3 3NQWade 0.0039 12244 0 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Faith 40.73 5 2NQCoe 0.0024 16144 -3 02
Rio 39.77 4 3NQMacBean 0.0025 16145 -1 03
Rip 33.05 0 3NQSharp 0.0026 16146 3 03
Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0023 16132 0 0
Xena 0.00 0 0ABSCimprich 0.0027 16149 0 0
Wiley 0.00 0 0ABSGardine 0.0028 16152 0 0
Tollie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0029 16162 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mars 31.14 01 77QBankauf 0.0010 20195 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 26.90 02 75QAndrews 0.005 20196 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 35.07 33 73QAldrich 0.006 20172 70 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mojito 36.00 44 74QMinnella 0.0013 20253 70 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Glider 0.00 0 0NQO'Reilly 0.008 20187 0 0
Allie 37.34 5 3NQWilkinson 0.009 20189 -2 03
Nell 33.70 1 4NQLesko 0.0011 20206 3 04
Sheila 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.0012 20170 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.007 20175 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 30.11 01 78QBisbee 0.001 24224 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anya 29.67 02 65QEicher 0.002 24232 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ryan 37.03 5 3NQO'Reilly 0.003 24233 -2 03

5/10/2015 Page 2 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brandy 35.53 01 58QLyke 0.007 16025 58 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Shelby 21.25 02 56QMiller 0.009 16134 56 01,5,6,7,8,9,20

Casey 28.46 03 54QCramer 0.008 16076 54 03,3,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 37.84 21 74QMacLeod 0.006 20205 72 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Widgeon 42.27 71 69QMcCaffery 0.0011 16237 62 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surrey 18.62 01 59QSchowalter 0.009 20003 59 01,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 27.25 0 4NQBrownlee 0.0046 08051 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kayleigh 40.35 2 3NQRobbs 0.0041 12066 1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 25.02 01 74QAldrich 0.0033 16077 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nutmeg 36.03 12 75QJohnson 0.0034 16079 74 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 40.20 5 3NQDiaz 0.0019 20085 -2 03
Trace 45.23 10 4NQPisch 0.0021 20089 -6 04
Bacchus 0.00 0 0ABSCallaway 0.0020 20086 0 0
Mickey 0.00 0 0ABSReinhard 0.0022 20092 0 0
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